
Hampstead Elementary School
Information leaflet

www.pbuniform.ca



HAMPSTEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Information leaflet

Dear Parent/ Carer,

Welcome to our online service! We are delighted to have been chosen by your school as your uniform provider. 
Our online service is secure, and orders can be placed quickly and safely, direct with us at Price & Buckland.

School Uniform Information
The information below shows all the garments you require along with prices, colors and sizes available.

Ordering Process
The online ordering service allows you to view and order uniform 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

Fitting session will be held at the school on Tuesday 07May 2024 from 2:30pm to 6:30pm.
We strongly recommend you place the order no later than 19 May 2024 in order to receive your order prior to
the start of the new term in September.

We always recommend using the �tting samples available at the �tting session/store before buying to ensure the best �t.

We hope you �nd the service both easy and convenient to use.

Many Thanks,

The Price & Buckland Team



Hampstead Elementary School
School Code: HES01

We strongly recommend you place the order no later than 19 May 2024, in order to receive
your order prior to the start of the new term in September.

HAMPSTEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Information leaflet

M-F
APT:
CITY:
PROVINCE:

NAME:
ADDRESS:

POSTAL CODE:
SHIPPING METHOD:             HOME DELIVERY                 STORE PICK UP

CELLULAR: (        )-
HOME PHONE: (        )-
E-MAIL: 

SKU

1900

1902

1911

1909

1905

1904

1906

1908

1910

GENDER

UNISEX

UNISEX

BOYS

GIRLS

GIRLS

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNIFORM
SHORT SLEEVE POLO

LONG SLEEVE POLO

BOYS PANT (WITH STRETCH)

TUNIC

SKORT (ABOVE KNEE)

ZIP UP HOODIE

FLEECE SWEATPANT

GYM T-SHIRT (ACTIV DRI)

GYM SHORTS (ACTIV DRI)

COLOUR

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

BLACK

BURGUNDY

BLACK

JUNIOR SIZES

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

TODDLER  SIZES

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

4T,5T,6T

ADULT SIZES

S, M

S, M

S, M

S, M

S, M

S, M

S, M

S, M

ORDER SIZE ORDER QTY TOTALPRICE $

$24.00

$26.00

$38.00

$50.00

$48.00

$40.00

$35.00

$16.00

$18.00
PURCHASE TOTAL:

SHIPPING: $9.99



How to order

Delivery� How to pay

Online orders can be placed at our website:
www.pbuniform.ca. 

Your school code for creating an account is:
HES01

Online orders are payable by VISA, Master card or
American Express.

In store:
VISA, Master card, debit card, cheque, cash

Full payment is required when the order is placed.

Home delivery - orders will be shipped at your home via
Canada Post, shipping charges are 9.99$.
You will receive an email with tracking information
when your order is shipped.

In store pick-up is Free. You will receive an email when
your order is ready for pick-up.

How to contact us

Email Us

Online Contact Form

Call

514-419-1619

Address

555 Chabanel West, Suite 705, 
Montreal, QC H2N 2H8

Complete our online contact form at
www.pbuniform.ca

info@pbuniform.ca



Price & Buckland Schoolwear has
been created with the growing
child in mind and for a comfortable
fit. It is generous in size and
durable.

A detailed measurement chart is
available on the website for each
item to assist you in ordering the
right size.

www.pbuniform.ca

HOW TO
MEASURE
YOUR
CHILD

1

1

2

3

4

2

3

4


