







Hampstead Elementary School Information leaflet

HAMPSTEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Information leaflet



Dear Parent/ Carer,

Welcome to our online service! We are delighted to have been chosen by your school as your uniform provider. Our online service is secure, and orders can be placed quickly and safely, direct with us at Price & Buckland.

School Uniform Information

The information below shows all the garments you require along with prices, colors and sizes available.

Ordering Process

The online ordering service allows you to view and order uniform 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Fitting session will be held at the school on Tuesday 07May 2024 from 2:30pm to 6:30pm.

We strongly recommend you place the order no later than 19 May 2024 in order to receive your order prior to the start of the new term in September.

We always recommend using the fitting samples available at the fitting session/store before buying to ensure the best fit.

We hope you find the service both easy and convenient to use.

Many Thanks,

The Price & Buckland Team

HAMPSTEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Information leaflet



Hampstead Elementary School School Code: HESO1

NAME:		M-F_	CELLULAR: ()-
ADDRESS:		APT:	HOME PHONE: ()-
		CITY:	E-MAIL:
POSTAL CODE:		PROVINCE:	
SHIPPING METHOD:	☐ HOME DELIVERY	☐ STORE PICK UP	

UNIFORM	GENDER	SKU	COLOUR	TODDLER SIZES	JUNIOR SIZES	ADULT SIZES	ORDER SIZE	ORDER QTY	PRICE \$	TOTAL	
SHORT SLEEVE POLO	UNISEX	1900	BURGUNDY	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$24.00		
LONG SLEEVE POLO	UNISEX	1902	BURGUNDY	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$26.00		
BOYS PANT (WITH STRETCH)	BOYS	1911	BLACK	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$38.00		
TUNIC	GIRLS	1909	BLACK	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ				\$50.00		
SKORT (ABOVE KNEE)	GIRLS	1905	BLACK	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$48.00		
ZIP UP HOODIE	UNISEX	1904	GREY	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$40.00		
FLEECE SWEATPANT	UNISEX	1906	BLACK	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$35.00		
GYM T-SHIRT (ACTIV DRI)	UNISEX	1908	BURGUNDY	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$16.00		
GYM SHORTS (ACTIV DRI)	UNISEX	1910	BLACK	4T,5T,6T	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M			\$18.00		
								PURCHASE			
								SHIPPING:			





How to order

Online orders can be placed at our website: www.pbuniform.ca.

Your school code for creating an account is: **HESO1**



How to contact us



Email Us info@pbuniform.ca



Call

514-419-1619



Address

555 Chabanel West, Suite 705, Montreal. QC H2N 2H8



Online Contact Form

Complete our online contact form at www.pbuniform.ca



Online orders are payable by VISA, Master card or American Express.







In store:

VISA, Master card, debit card, cheque, cash

Full payment is required when the order is placed.



Home delivery - orders will be shipped at your home via Canada Post, shipping charges are 9.99\$.

You will receive an email with tracking information when your order is shipped.

In store pick-up is Free. You will receive an email when your order is ready for pick-up.



HOW TO MEASURE YOUR CHILD

Price & Buckland Schoolwear has been created with the growing child in mind and for a comfortable fit. It is generous in size and durable.

A detailed measurement chart is available on the website for each item to assist you in ordering the right size.



1 CHEST

Measure the chest at the fullest part placing the tape close up under the arms.

2 WAIST

Measure around the natural waistline, at the narrowest part. Leave a little extra room for comfort.

3 HIPS

Standing straight, with heels together, measure around the fullest part.

4 INSIDE LEG

In bare feet take the measurement from the top of the inside leg to the floor.

www.pbuniform.ca

